Polished Chrome (PCR) - A bold classic

MANZON|

MC2780 BOX PULL
MC2780 Box Pull in Polished Chrome (PCR) 96mm screw

contemporary finish. The mirror effect reflects

light and colors of the surroundings and will
complement perfectly any fashionable color
scheming. Polished Chrome is easy to clean

and is low maintenance.
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Satin Brass
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Satin Nickel

Code
MC2780-096-FBN

MC2780-160-FBN

MC2780-320-FBN

MC2780-096-PCR
MC2780-160-PCR

MC2780-320-PCR

MC2780-096-SBP
MC2780-160-SBP

MC2780-320-SBP

MC2780-096-MSN
MC2780-160-MSN

MC2780-320-MSN
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MATERIAL
Zinc Alloy

AVAILABLE FINISHES

Flat Black (FBN)
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Satin Nickel (MSN)

Screw Center
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Polished Chrome
(PCR)

Width
%n
%n

%n

5/8n
5/8"

%n

%n
%n

5/8n

%n
5/8"

%n

info@manzoni.us | (973) 557 4551

—

Satin Brass (SBP)
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